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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Peraza353
Novato

9.500 8.900 9.2509.200 36.850
1 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Francesca Kaszuba317
Novato

9.450 8.850 8.3009.450 36.050
2T 7T 1 13T 2 

2 

Grayson Hoe320
The Cave

9.350 8.900 9.2008.450 35.900
4 4T 8T 2 3 

3 

Lucy Mollner330
GymWorld

9.200 9.000 9.0008.650 35.850
5 3 5T 3 4 

4 

Natalie Stoll336
GymWorld

8.700 9.050 8.7009.200 35.650
16 2 2T 7 5 

5 

Quinlan Perkins340
The Cave

9.150 9.250 8.6508.400 35.450
6 1 11T 8 6 

6 

Ellen Bogan316
GymWorld

8.900 8.700 8.8508.550 35.000
9T 9T 7 4 7 

7 

Hannah Patterson321
GymWorld

8.900 8.850 8.5008.450 34.700
9T 7T 8T 9T 8 

8 

Sara Cavallo343
Windsor

8.900 8.900 8.8008.000 34.600
9T 4T 14 5 9 

9 

Claire Paloutzian313
CYC

8.850 8.200 8.5009.000 34.550
13T 17 4 9T 10 

10 

Lila Ferro327
CYC

8.750 8.700 8.3508.450 34.250
15 9T 8T 12 11 

11 

Atziry Soto306
CYC

8.600 8.500 8.4508.650 34.200
17 13T 5T 11 12 

12 

Berry Holub307
The Cave

9.450 8.500 8.7507.300 34.000
2T 13T 17 6 13T

13T

Lisa Ganzhorn328
Novato

8.850 8.700 8.3008.150 34.000
13T 9T 13 13T 13T

13T

Celia Vallotton310
Windsor

8.950 8.550 8.0008.400 33.900
8 12 11T 15 15 

15 

Michelle Kates334
Windsor

9.000 8.400 7.9007.650 32.950
7 15 16 16 16 

16 

Victoria Gutanu352
Windsor

8.900 8.350 7.5007.950 32.700
9T 16 15 17 17 

17 
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